District

Number of Precincts and Polling Places By L egisative District

LEGISLATIVE SUB-DISTRICT : | OlA |
Allegany County

Garrett County

Total for Legidative Sub-District :

LEGISLATIVE SUB-DISTRICT : ] 9B 1
Allegany County

Total for Legidative Sub-District :

LEGISLATIVE SUB-DISTRICT ] 01C |
Allegany County

Washington County

Total for Legidative Sub-District :

LEGISLATIVE SUB-DISTRICT : ] 02A |
Washington County

Total for Legidative Sub-District :

LEGISLATIVE SUB-DISTRICT : ] 02B |
Washington County

Total for Legidative Sub-District :

LEGISLATIVE SUB-DISTRICT : | 02C |
Washington County

Total for Legidative Sub-District :

LEGISLATIVE SUB-DISTRICT : ] BA_]
Frederick County

Total for Legidative Sub-District :

LEGISLATIVE SUB-DISTRICT : ] 3B _1
Frederick County

Washington County

Total for Legidative Sub-District :

LEGISLATIVE SUB-DISTRICT : ] 04A |
Frederick County

Total for Legidative Sub-District :

LEGISLATIVE SUB-DISTRICT : ] 04B |

Carroll County
Frederick County

Precincts

19

23

17

17

15

19

16

16

12

12

17

17

28

28

14

16

23

23

10
1
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Run Date : 8/13/2010

Polling Places

18

22

17

17

15

19

16

16

12

12

16

16

25

25

14

16

23

23



District

Total for Legislative Sub-District :
LEGISLATIVE SUB-DISTRICT :

Number of Precincts and Polling Places By L egisative District

| O5A |

Carroll County

Total for Legislative Sub-District :
LEGISLATIVE SUB-DISTRICT :

| 05B |

Baltimore County

Total for Legislative Sub-District :

LEGISLATIVEDISTRICT :

| ®

Baltimore County

Total for Legidative District :
LEGISLATIVEDISTRICT :

| 7]

Baltimore County
Harford County

Total for Legidative District :
LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT :

Baltimore County

Total for Legidative District :

LEGISLATIVE SUB-DISTRICT :

| 09A |

Howard County

Total for Legislative Sub-District :
LEGISLATIVE SUB-DISTRICT :

| 09B |

Carroll County

Total for Legislative Sub-District :

LEGISLATIVEDISTRICT :

Baltimore County

Total for Legidative District :
LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT :

Baltimore County

Total for Legidative District :

LEGISLATIVE SUB-DISTRICT :

Baltimore County

Howard County

Total for Legidative Sub-District :

Precincts

11

17

17

16

16

27

27

27
10

37

37

37

29

29

39

39

16
8

24
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Polling Places

9

17

17

15

15

26

26

23

32

26

26

28

28

24

24

15

21



District

LEGISLATIVE SUB-DISTRICT :

Number of Precincts and Polling Places By L egisative District

| 128_]

Howard County

Total for Legidative Sub-District :

LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT :

Howard County

Total for Legidative District :
LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT :

] 14 1

Montgomery County

Total for Legislative District :
LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT :

] &1

Montgomery County

Total for Legislative District :
LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT :

| 5 1

Montgomery County

Total for Legidative District :
LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT :

] 1

Montgomery County

Total for Legidative District :
LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT :

] 18 |

Montgomery County

Total for Legidative District :
LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT :

] © 1

Montgomery County

Total for Legislative District :
LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT :

Montgomery County

Total for Legislative District :
LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT :

Anne Arundel County

Prince George's County

Total for Legidative District :
LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT :

| 2]

Precincts

18

18

47

47

29

29

33

33

29

29

35

35

31

31

26

26

25

33

Page Number : Page 3 of 7
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Polling Places

15

15

38

38

29

29

33

33

32

32

29

29

31

31

25

25

24

31



District

LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT :

Number of Precincts and Polling Places By L egisative District

| 2 1

Prince George's County

Total for Legislative District :

LEGISLATIVE SUB-DISTRICT :

[ 23A |

Prince George's County

Total for Legidative Sub-District :
LEGISLATIVE SUB-DISTRICT :

| 238_]

Prince George's County

Total for Legidative Sub-District :

LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT :

| 2]

Prince George's County

Total for Legidative District :
LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT :

Prince George's County

Total for Legidative District :
LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT :

] 2 __1

Prince George's County

Total for Legislative District :

LEGISLATIVE SUB-DISTRICT :

| 27A |

Calvert County

Prince George's County

Total for Legidative Sub-District :
LEGISLATIVE SUB-DISTRICT :

| 278_]

Calvert County

Total for Legidative Sub-District :

LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT :

| 28]

Charles County

Total for Legidative District :

LEGISLATIVE SUB-DISTRICT :

| 29A |

Charles County
St. Mary's County

Total for Legidative Sub-District :
LEGISLATIVE SUB-DISTRICT :

| 298 |

Precincts

24

24

13

13

29

29

28

28

29

29

23

27

11

11

42

42

1
13

14
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Polling Places

30

30

23

23

12

12

28

28

27

27

29

29

22

26

11

11

42

42

12

13



District

St. Mary's County

Total for Legidative Sub-District :
LEGISLATIVE SUB-DISTRICT :

Number of Precincts and Polling Places By L egisative District

[ 29C |

Calvert County
St. Mary's County

Total for Legislative Sub-District :

LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT :

] 30__1

Anne Arundel County

Total for Legidative District :
LEGISLATIVEDISTRICT :

| 2

Anne Arundel County

Total for Legidative District :
LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT :

| 32_]

Anne Arundel County

Total for Legidative District :

LEGISLATIVE SUB-DISTRICT :

| 33A |

Anne Arundel County

Total for Legidative Sub-District :
LEGISLATIVE SUB-DISTRICT :

| 33B |

Anne Arundel County

Total for Legislative Sub-District :
LEGISLATIVE SUB-DISTRICT :

Cecil County
Harford County

Total for Legislative Sub-District :
LEGISLATIVE SUB-DISTRICT :

Cecil County

Total for Legidative Sub-District :
LEGISLATIVE SUB-DISTRICT :

| 35A_]

Harford County

Total for Legidative Sub-District :
LEGISLATIVE SUB-DISTRICT :

| 35B_]

Precincts

14

14

12

47

47

42

42

41

41

36

36

15

15

26

27

25

25
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Polling Places

14

14

35

35

36

36

31

31

14

14

23

24

24

24



Number of Precincts and Polling Places By L egisative District
Run Date : 8/13/2010

District Precincts Polling Places
LEGISLATIVE SUB-DISTRICT : ] 35B |

Harford County 12 12
Total for Legislative Sub-District : 12 12
LEGISLATIVEDISTRICT : ] 36 |

Caroline County 3 3
Cecil County 9 8
Kent County 10 9
Queen Anne's County 17 17
Total for Legislative District : 39 37
LEGISLATIVE SUB-DISTRICT : | 37A ]

Dorchester County 10 9
Wicomico County 12 10
Tota for Legidative Sub-District : 22 19
LEGISLATIVE SUB-DISTRICT : | 37B |

Caroline County 5 5
Dorchester County 21 17
Talbot County 12 12
Wicomico County 7 6
Total for Legidative Sub-District : 45 40
LEGISLATIVE SUB-DISTRICT : ] 38A_]

Somerset County 22 12
Wicomico County 7 7
Total for Legidative Sub-District : 29 19
LEGISLATIVE SUB-DISTRICT : ] 38B |

Wicomico County 12 12
Worcester County 18 18
Total for Legislative Sub-District : 30 30
LEGISLATIVEDISTRICT : 1 39 |

Montgomery County 28 28
Total for Legidative District : 28 28
LEGISLATIVEDISTRICT : ] 40 ]

Baltimore City 51 42
Total for Legislative District : 51 42

Page Number : Page 6 of 7



District

LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT :

Number of Precincts and Polling Places By L egisative District

Baltimore City

Total for Legislative District :

LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT :

Baltimore County

Total for Legidative District :

LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT :

Baltimore City

Total for Legidative District :

LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT :

Baltimore City

Total for Legidative District :

LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT :

Baltimore City

Total for Legidative District :

LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT :

Baltimore City

Total for Legislative District :

LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT :

] 4L 1
] 42 1|
| 8]
| 41
| 51
] 46 1|
] 47 1

Prince George's County

Total for Legislative District :

Grand Total

Precincts

45

45

35

35

47

47

48

46

46

53

53

25

25
1840
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Polling Places

36

36

31

31

33

33

38

38

35

35

46

46

25

25
1608



